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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category Category of Shareholder No of 

Shareholders
No of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held

No of Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as 
a % of total no of 
shares (As a % 
of (A+B+C2))

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible 
securities (Including 
Warrants)

Shareholding as 
a % assuming 
full conversion 
of convertible 
Securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital)

No. Of 
Outstanding 
ESOP 
Granted 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, 
No. of 
Warrants 
and ESOP 
etc.

Total No. of 
shares on 
fully diluted 
basis 
(including 
warrants, 
ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities 
etc.)

Shareholding , 
as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialize
d form

Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shares 
held

No. As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held

Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 3 77305180 0 0 77305180 54.95 77305180 0 77305180 54.95 0 54.95 77305180 54.58 0 0.00 0 0.00 77305180

(B) Public 247220 63239014 0 0 63239014 44.95 63239014 0 63239014 44.95 0 44.95 63239014 44.65 0 0.00 0 0 63239014

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 1 150940 0 0 150940 0.11 150940 0 150940 0.11 0 0.11 930180 930180 1081120 0.76 0 0.00 0 0 150940

Total: 247224 140695134 0 0 140695134 100.01 140695134 0 140695134 100.01 0 100.01 141625314 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 140695134

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

Number of 
Locked in 
Shares

Number of 
Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered

No of Voting Rights



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully 
paid up 
equity shares 
held

No of Partly 
paid-up 
equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding as 
a % of total no 
of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 1957 
(VIII) As a % of 
(A+B+C2

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full conversion 
of convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of diluted 
share capital) (VII)+(X) 
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of 
equity shares 
held in 
dematerialize
d form

Class X Class Y Total

(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(1b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(1c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(1d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2a)
Individuals (Non-Resident 
Individuals/Foreign Individuals 1 160 0 0 160 0.00 160 0 160 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 160

(2a) ANUJ KHANNA SOHUM 1 160 0 0 160 0.00 160 0 160 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 160

(2b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(2c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(2e) Any Other 2 77305020 0 0 77305020 54.95 77305020 0 77305020 54.95 0 54.95 0 0.00 0 0.00 77305020

(2e) AGPL PTE LTD 1 20089555 0 0 20089555 14.28 20089555 0 20089555 14.28 0 14.28 0 0.00 0 0.00 20089555

(2e) AFFLE HOLDINGS PTE LTD 1 57215465 0 0 57215465 40.67 57215465 0 57215465 40.67 0 40.67 0 0 0 0 57215465

Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 77305180 0 0 77305180 54.95 77305180 0 77305180 54.95 0 54.95 0 0 0 0 77305180

Total Shareholding of Promoter and 
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 3 77305180 0 0 77305180 54.95 77305180 0 77305180 54.95 0 54.95 0 0.00 0 0.00 77305180

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in 
Shares

Number of Shares pledged 
or otherwise encumbered

(IX) (XII) (XIII)



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholde
rs

No of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held

No of Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares held

No of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no of 
shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
demateriali
zed form

Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 
held

No. As a % of 
total Shares 
held

Class X Class Y Total  Sub catego
ry (i)

 Sub catego
ry (ii)

 Sub catego
ry (iii)

(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1a) Mutual Funds 31 18616471 0 0 18616471 13.23 18616471 0 18616471 13.23 0 13.23 0 0.00 0 0 18616471 0 0 0

(1a) ICICI PRUDENTIAL BUSINESS CYCLE FUND 1 3719835 0 0 3719835 2.64 3719835 0 3719835 2.64 0 2.64 0 0.00 0 0 3719835 0 0 0

(1a)
NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-A/C NIPPON INDIA 
SMA 1 2676937 0 0 2676937 1.90 2676937 0 2676937 1.90 0 1.90 0 0.00 0 0 2676937 0 0 0

(1a)
SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND A/C SUNDARAM 
SERVICES FUND 1 2436182 0 0 2436182 1.73 2436182 0 2436182 1.73 0 1.73 0 0.00 0 0 2436182 0 0 0

(1a) UTI-MNC FUND 1 2518942 0 0 2518942 1.79 2518942 0 2518942 1.79 0 1.79 0 0.00 0 0 2518942 0 0 0

(1a)
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C AXIS 
MUTUAL F 1 1437478 0 0 1437478 1.02 1437478 0 1437478 1.02 0 1.02 0 0.00 0 0 1437478 0 0 0

(1b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1c) Alternate Investment Funds 16 555828 0 0 555828 0.40 555828 0 555828 0.40 0 0.40 0 0.00 0 0 555828 0 0 0

(1d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1e) Insurance Companies 10 3844784 0 0 3844784 2.73 3844784 0 3844784 2.73 0 2.73 0 0.00 0 0 3844784 0 0 0

(1e)
ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED 1 2723931 0 0 2723931 1.94 2723931 0 2723931 1.94 0 1.94 0 0 0 0 2723931 0 0 0

(1f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds

(1g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1i) NBFC Registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1k) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 57 23017083 0 0 23017083 16.36 23017083 0 23017083 16.36 0 16.36 0 0.00 0 0 23017083 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 140 22957316 0 0 22957316 16.32 22957316 0 22957316 16.32 0 16.32 0 0 0 0 22957316 0 0 0

(2d)
FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENT FUNDS - 
FRANKLIN IND 1 1884070 0 0 1884070 1.34 1884070 0 1884070 1.34 0 1.34 0 0.00 0 0 1884070 0 0 0

(2d) GAMNAT PTE. LTD. 1 6900000 0 0 6900000 4.90 6900000 0 6900000 4.90 0 4.90 0 0.00 0 0 6900000 0 0 0

(2d) MONETARY AUTHORITY OF SINGAPORE 1 1616856 0 0 1616856 1.15 1616856 0 1616856 1.15 0 1.15 0 0.00 0 0 1616856 0 0 0

(2e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 22 2069463 0 0 2069463 1.47 2069463 0 2069463 1.47 0 1.47 0 0.00 0 0 2069463 0 0 0

(2f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(2g) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting Rights Shareholding (No. of shares) under

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

Number of Locked in 
Shares

Number of Shares 
pledged or otherwise 
encumbered



Sub-Total (B)(2) 162 25026779 0 0 25026779 17.79 25026779 0 25026779 17.79 0 17.79 0 0.00 0 0 25026779 0 0 0

(3) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0

(3a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(3b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(3c)
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where 
Central / State Government is a promoter 2 419 0 0 419 0 419 0 419 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 419 0 0 0

(4) Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4b)
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors 
and nominee directors) 1 5 0 0 5 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0

(4c) Key Managerial Personnel 1 44240 0 0 44240 0.03 44240 0 44240 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 44240 0 0 0

(4d)

Relatives of promoters (other than  immediate relatives  of 
promoters disclosed under  Promoter and Promoter Group  
category) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4e)
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter 
Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust' 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4g)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 238319 10502903 0 0 10502903 7.47 10502903 0 10502903 7.47 0 7.47 0 0 0 0 10502903 0 0 0

(4h)
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 5519 735370 0 0 735370 0.52 735370 0 735370 0.52 0 0.52 0 0 0 0 735370 0 0 0

(4j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4k) Foreign Companies 1 3068279 0 0 3068279 2.18 3068279 0 3068279 2.18 0 2.18 0 0 0 0 3068279 0 0 0

(4k) MALABAR INDIA FUND LIMITED 1 3068279 0 0 3068279 2.18 3068279 0 3068279 2.18 0 2.18 0 0 0 0 3068279 0 0 0

(4l) Bodies Corporate 621 524696 0 0 524696 0.37 524696 0 524696 0.37 0 0.37 0 0 0 0 524696 0 0 0

(4m) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4m) CLEARING MEMBERS 4 6459 0 0 6459 0 6459 0 6459 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6459 0 0 0

(4m) H U F 2523 304951 0 0 304951 0.22 304951 0 304951 0.22 0 0.22 0 0 0 0 304951 0 0 0

(4m) TRUSTS 10 7830 0 0 7830 0.01 7830 0 7830 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 0 7830 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 246999 15194733 0 0 15194733 10.8 15194733 0 15194733 10.8 0 10.8 0 0 0 0 15194733 0 0 0

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 247220 63239014 0 0 63239014 44.95 63239014 0 63239014 44.95 0 44.95 0 0 0 0 63239014 0 0 0



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Categor
y 

Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Sharehol
ders

No of 
fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 
held

No of 
Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held

No of 
Shares 
Underlyi
ng 
Deposito
ry 
Receipts

Total No 
of 
Shares 
Held 
(IV+V+
VI)

Sharehol
ding as a 
% of 
total no 
of shares 
(A+B+C
2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

No. Of 
Outstan
ding 
ESOP 
Granted 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 
Warrants and 
ESOP etc.

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities etc.)

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible securities ( 
as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number 
of equity 
shares 
held in 
demateri
alized 
form

Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held

No. As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held

Class X Class Y Total

(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0

(2)
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based 
Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014) 1 150940 0 0 150940 0.11 150940 0 150940 0.11 0 0.11 930180 930180.00 1081120 0.76 0 0.00 0 0 150940

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding 
(C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 1 150940 0 0 150940 0.11 150940 0 150940 0.11 0 0.11 930180 930180 1081120 0.76 0 0.00 0 0 150940

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities

Number of Locked 
in Shares

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)



Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100.00 17.79

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 19.02

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 18.42

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 16.09

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 16.50

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Notes :-
 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders 
of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit,  provide details 
of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in 
Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, 
made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.


